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ABRI-Wing
Tuote
numero Koko

Lantion-
ympärys

Imukyky 
Rothwell

Kpl/pkt
pkt/ltk

1000009115    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1000009116    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009117    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009118    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009119    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1000009120    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009121    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1000009122    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1000009123    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009124    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1000009125    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1000009126    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1000009127    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009128    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

ABENA Wing
Tuote
numero Koko

Lantion-
ympärys

Imukyky 
Rothwell

kpl/pkt
pkt/ltk

1999905384    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1999905385    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905386    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905387    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905388    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1999905389    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905390    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1999905391    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1999905392    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905393    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1999905394    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1999905395    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1999905396    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905397    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

HYVÄ ISTUVUUS.  
PITKÄ, PEHMEÄ VYÖ.

ABRI-WING tuotteista
tulee ABENA Wing  
Konversiolista

UUSI
pakkaus

www.abena.fi


